164 Recessed
duo line
Order Codes
Duo Line Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
LED 3000 lumens 37W DLLH114K DLLH114KEM
T5 1 x 28W DUOLH128 DUOLH128EMIN
T5 1 x 54W DUOLH154 DUOLH154EMIN
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y  i.e. DUOLY128
SWITCH DIMMING* Replace H with X   i.e. DUOLX128
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET   i.e. DUOLH128/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP   i.e. DUOLH128/EP
COMET** Add suffix /CT   i.e. DUOLH128/CT
PLASTERBOARD/EXPOSED T TEGULAR
INSTALLATION KIT LUMAFIXBKTKIT
* Switch dimming not available with LED product
** COMET not available with LED product